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Under 14 Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Wuyts Arno MWK   -14 M 1,50/49   375,00 
2   Fabré Anna MWK   -14 F 3,00/43   308,82 
3   Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA   -14 M 6,00/43   264,71 

Under 17 Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Silkens Ivanna Gierle   -17 F 3,00/55/18.25   573,53 
2   Willems Jules RNV   -17 M 3,00/49   40,00 

Under 21 Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   De Ryck Arno MWK   -21 M 1,50/58/12.00   678,08 
2   Tassoul Sacha EHN   -21 M 3,00/58/14.25   534,25 
3   Salden Aurelien EHN   -21 M 3,50/58/18.25   376,71 
4   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   -21 F 4,00/52   328,36 
5   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 4,00/46   59,70 
6   Fernez Justin EHN   -21 M 4,00/55/18.25   54,79 
7   Vervloet Lowik MWK   -21 M 2,50/55/18.25   34,25 

Over 35 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Graux Basile INTEGRA   35+ M 2,50/55/11.25   827,87 
2   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 3,00/55/12.00   737,70 
3   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 2,00/55/12.00   721,31 
4   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 2,50/55/13.00   631,15 
5   Bonnet Xavier EHN   35+ M 1,50/55/13.00   614,75 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Berger Michele MWK   45+ F 2,00/55/16.00   571,43 
2   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 4,00/55/18.25

(Tie break: 6,00/52)
  500,00 

3   Van Den Bosch Astrid MWK   45+ F 4,00/55/18.25
(Tie break: 3,50/52)

  500,00 

Over 45 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Mijlemans Geert SWK   45+ M 2,00/55/11.25   877,19 
2   Delhaize Matthieu HPS   45+ M 4,50/55/12.00   815,79 
3   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 3,00/55/13.00   684,21 
4   De Snoeck Filip INTEGRA   45+ M 2,50/55/13.00   675,44 
5   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 3,50/55/16.00   482,46 
6   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 0,50/46   8,77 
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Over 55 Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Allaerts Chris MWK   55+ F 1,00/52/16.00   553,57 
2   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 4,00/52   500,00 
3   Van De Velde Carine MWK   55+ F 3,00/46   267,86 
4   Kerremans Nancy MWK   55+ F 3,50/43   62,50 

Over 55 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Labarre Arnaud RNV   55+ M 5,00/55/12.00   898,31 
2   Tyteca Ferdi SWK   55+ M 3,00/55/12.00   864,41 
3   Anthoni Mon MWK   55+ M 0,50/55/13.00   720,34 
4   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 5,00/55/14.25   694,92 
5   Claes Johnny MWK   55+ M 4,00/55/14.25   677,97 
6   Cremers Karel Heerenlaak   55+ M 4,00/55/16.00   576,27 
7   Lambert Jan MWK   55+ M 5,00/55/18.25   491,53 
8   Laeremans Rony MWK   55+ M 4,00/46   67,80 

Over 65 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Romanus Hugo MWK   65+ M 3,00/49   300,00 
2   De Ryck Jozef MWK   65+ M 5,00/46   100,00 
3   Meysmans Fernand MWK   65+ M 1,50/46   30,00 

Under 14 Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   -14 F 1250   235,85 
2   Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA   -14 M 1260   190,05 
3   Lance Maxime RYCSM   -14 M 700   105,58 

Under 21 Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 1270   148,02 
2   Fernez Justin EHN   -21 M 910   77,91 
3   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   -21 F 560   65,27 

Over 35 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 8440   760,36 
2   Graux Basile INTEGRA   35+ M 6320   569,37 
3   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 1570   141,44 
4   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 1520   136,94 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 1750   416,67 
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Over 45 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 4220   781,48 
2   Lance Benoit RYCSM   45+ M 3280   607,41 

Over 55 Ladies Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 740   200,00 

Over 55 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 1850   578,12 
2   Cremers Karel Heerenlaak   55+ M 1840   575,00 

Under 21 Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 19,2m   280,46 
2   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   -21 F 17,1m   232,18 
3   Fernez Justin EHN   -21 M 11,2m   20,76 

Over 35 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 37,3m   538,46 
2   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 14,0m   78,90 
3   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 13,7m   72,98 

Over 45 Ladies Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 12,8m   413,95 

Over 45 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 26,5m   447,92 

Over 55 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 20,8m   452,17 

Under 21 Overall Results
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   -21 F 328,36  65,27  232,18  625,81 
2   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 59,70  148,02  280,46  488,18 
3   Fernez Justin EHN   -21 M 54,79  77,91  20,76  153,46 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 737,70  760,36  538,46  2036,52 
2   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 721,31  141,44  72,98  935,73 
3   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 631,15  136,94  78,90  846,99 

Over 45 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 500,00  416,67  413,95  1330,62 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 684,21  781,48  447,92  1913,61 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 694,92  578,12  452,17  1725,21 

Masters Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 1330,62 1330,62   1330,62 

Masters Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 2036,52 2036,52   2036,52 
2   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 1913,61 1913,61   1913,61 
3   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 1725,21 1725,21   1725,21 
4   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 935,73 935,73   935,73 
5   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 846,99 846,99   846,99 

Masters Ladies Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 12,8m   413,95 

Masters Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 37,3m   538,46 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

2   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 20,8m   452,17 
3   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 26,5m   447,92 
4   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 14,0m   78,90 
5   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 13,7m   72,98 

Masters Ladies Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 1750   416,67 
2   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 740   200,00 

Masters Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 4220   781,48 
2   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 8440   760,36 
3   Lance Benoit RYCSM   45+ M 3280   607,41 
4   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 1850   578,12 
5   Cremers Karel Heerenlaak   55+ M 1840   575,00 
6   Graux Basile INTEGRA   35+ M 6320   569,37 
7   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 1570   141,44 
8   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 1520   136,94 

Masters Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Berger Michele MWK   45+ F 2,00/55/16.00   571,43 
2   Allaerts Chris MWK   55+ F 1,00/52/16.00   553,57 
3   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 4,00/55/18.25

(Tie break: 6,00/52)
  500,00 

4   Van Den Bosch Astrid MWK   45+ F 4,00/55/18.25
(Tie break: 3,50/52)

  500,00 

5   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 4,00/52   500,00 
6   Van De Velde Carine MWK   55+ F 3,00/46   267,86 
7   Kerremans Nancy MWK   55+ F 3,50/43   62,50 

Masters Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud RNV   55+ M 5,00/55/12.00   898,31 
2   Mijlemans Geert SWK   45+ M 2,00/55/11.25   877,19 
3   Tyteca Ferdi SWK   55+ M 3,00/55/12.00   864,41 
4   Graux Basile INTEGRA   35+ M 2,50/55/11.25   827,87 
5   Delhaize Matthieu HPS   45+ M 4,50/55/12.00   815,79 
6   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 3,00/55/12.00   737,70 
7   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 2,00/55/12.00   721,31 
8   Anthoni Mon MWK   55+ M 0,50/55/13.00   720,34 
9   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 5,00/55/14.25   694,92 

10   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 3,00/55/13.00   684,21 
11   Claes Johnny MWK   55+ M 4,00/55/14.25   677,97 
12   De Snoeck Filip INTEGRA   45+ M 2,50/55/13.00   675,44 
13   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 2,50/55/13.00   631,15 
14   Bonnet Xavier EHN   35+ M 1,50/55/13.00   614,75 
15   Cremers Karel Heerenlaak   55+ M 4,00/55/16.00   576,27 
16   Lambert Jan MWK   55+ M 5,00/55/18.25   491,53 
17   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 3,50/55/16.00   482,46 
18   Romanus Hugo MWK   65+ M 3,00/49   300,00 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

19   De Ryck Jozef MWK   65+ M 5,00/46   100,00 
20   Laeremans Rony MWK   55+ M 4,00/46   67,80 
21   Meysmans Fernand MWK   65+ M 1,50/46   30,00 
22   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 0,50/46   8,77 

Chief Judge
Lagae Pieter-Jan

Homologator
Dooms Jan

Scorer
De Bakker Dany


